1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4125_A785 • 5/13/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
• Surface mount form factor
• High ripple current up to 4.0Arms @ 135°C
• High temperature; 150°C up to 1,000 hours
• Low leakage current  (Typically no re-ageing required)

Surface Mount Hybrid Aluminum Polymer Capacitors
A785, 150°C, Hybrid Polymer V-Chip, Low ESR, AEC-Q200
Part Number System
A 785 MW 187 M 1J LA V 013
Capacitor
Class
Series Size Code
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Packaging
Electrical
Parameters
ESR
A = Aluminum Surface
Mount Hybrid
Polymer
Aluminum
Capacitors
 150 °C
 1,000 hours
See
Dimension
Table
First two
digits
represent
significant
figures for
capacitance
values. Last
digit specifies
the number
of zeros to be
added.
M = ±20% 25 = 1E
35 = 1V
50 = 1H
63 = 1J
LA =
Tape & Reel
S = Automotive
V = Automotive
+Anti-Vibration
Last 3 digits
represent
significant
figures for
ESR values.
(mΩ)
Ordering Options Table
Packaging Type Packaging Code
Standard Packaging Options
Tape & Reel LA
Contact KEMET for other Lead and Packaging options
3© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard A4125_A785 • 5/13/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Surface Mount Hybrid Aluminum Polymer Capacitors
A785, 150°C, Hybrid Polymer V-Chip, Low ESR, AEC-Q200
Dimensions – Millimeters
Standard
L
W
D H
C
R
0.2 Maximum
P
Anti-Vibration
0.2 Maximum
K

150°C
(mA)
20°C
2 min
(µA)
D x L (mm)
Std.
Version
Standard
Version
Anti-Vibration
Version
D x L (mm)
Anti-
Vibration
25 28.75 220 29 14 2600 1600 800 55 8x9.7 A785KN227M1ELAS029
25 28.75 330 27 14 2800 1800 900 82.5 8x12.2 A785KS337M1ELAS027
25 28.75 390 20 14 3300 2000 1500 97.5 10x10.2 A785MN397M1ELAS020 A785MN397M1ELAV020 10x10.4
25 28.75 560 17 14 4000 2200 1700 140 10x12.2 A785MS567M1ELAS017 A785MS567M1ELAV017 10x12.4
25 28.75 820 15 14 4300 2700 1800 205 10x16.5 A785MW827M1ELAS015 A785MW827M1ELAV015 10x16.7
35 40.25 120 35 12 2300 1500 1000 42 8x9.7 A785KN127M1VLAS035
35 40.25 180 32 12 2600 1600 1200 63 8x12.2 A785KS187M1VLAS032
35 40.25 220 23 12 3000 1900 1300 77 10x10.2 A785MN227M1VLAS023 A785MN227M1VLAV023 10x10.4
35 40.25 270 20 12 3700 2200 1600 94.5 10x12.2 A785MS277M1VLAS020 A785MS277M1VLAV020 10x12.4
35 40.25 470 15 12 4300 2600 1800 164.5 10x16.5 A785MW477M1VLAS015 A785MW477M1VLAV015 10x16.7
50 57.5 68 40 10 2500 1800 1200 34 8x9.7 A785KN686M1HLAS040
50 57.5 82 36 10 2800 2100 1300 41 8x12.2 A785KS826M1HLAS036
50 57.5 120 28 10 3200 2300 1500 60 10x10.2 A785MN127M1HLAS028 A785MN127M1HLAV028 10x10.4
50 57.5 150 26 10 3700 2700 1700 75 10x12.2 A785MS157M1HLAS026 A785MS157M1HLAV026 10x12.4
50 57.5 220 15 10 4900 3600 2300 110 10x16.5 A785MW227M1HLAS015 A785MW227M1HLAV015 10x16.7
63 72.45 47 45 8 2400 1700 1100 29.6 8x9.7 A785KN476M1JLAS045
63 72.45 68 40 8 2700 1900 1200 42.8 8x12.2 A785KS686M1JLAS040
63 72.45 82 30 8 3100 2200 1400 51.7 10x10.2 A785MN826M1JLAS030 A785MN826M1JLAV030 10x10.4
63 72.45 120 28 8 3600 2600 1600 75.6 10x12.2 A785MS127M1JLAS028 A785MS127M1JLAV028 10x12.4
63 72.45 150 13 8 5500 4000 2200 94.5 10x16.5 A785MW157M1JLAS013 A785MW157M1JLAV013 10x16.7
63 72.45 180 13 8 5500 4000 2200 113.4 10x16.5 A785MW187M1JLAS013 A785MW187M1JLAV013 10x16.7
1 Capacitor mounted on PCB, Lop: 4,000 hours
2 Capacitor mounted on PCB, Lop: 1,000 hours
Installing
Hybrid Polymer Aluminum Capacitors are prone to a change in leakage current due to thermal stress during soldering. The